
 KUWAIT UNIVERSITY 
HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE 

FACULTY OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 
 

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DEPARTMENT 
 
The Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Kuwait University, seeks motivated 
individuals who are attracted by the challenge of establishing a new department of 
Occupational Therapy.  The Faculty initially seeks a Chairman and mental health 
and pediatric occupational therapy teaching staff for the academic years 2008-2009 
and 2009-2010. 
 
SALARY AND BENEFITS 

Basic Salary Technical 
Allowance 

Professional 
Allowance Total Housing Allowance 

(per month) Rank Min 
KD 

Max 
KD KD KD KD Single 

KD 
Married

KD 
 
Professor 

 
1140 

 
1300 

 
1085 

 
660 

 
2885-3045 

 
400 

 
500 

 
Associate Professor

 
920 

 
1080 

 
820 

 
460 

 
2205-2360 

 
400 

 
500 

 
Assistant Professor

 
745 

 
905 

 
700 

 
320 

 
1765-1925 

 
400 

 
500 

Senior Lecturer 
 

670 
 

820 
 

1180 -  
1850-2000 

 
300 

 
400 

Lecturer 
 

545 
 

695 
 

870 -  
1415-1565 

 
300 

 
400 

 
 Salaries and allowances are paid in Kuwaiti Dinars.  There is no income tax in 

Kuwait, and currency is transferable without restriction. 
 
All teaching staff also receive paid summer leave and 2 weeks' mid-year break; KD 
50 per month coast of living allowance; end of service gratuity; furniture allowance; 
round trip air tickets; conference attendance; and medical insurance paid by the 
university.  In addition, professorial staff receive children’s education, social, 
children’s and baggage/freight allowances. 

 
APPLICATIONS 
 
Applicants for the post of Assistant, Associate and Full Professor must have a grade 
point average of 2.67 in their Bachelor’s degree and a Ph.D. or equivalent 
qualification in their speciality.  Associate and Full Professors must have a substantial 
record of publications in refereed journals of international repute. 
 
Applicants for the post of Senior Lecturer and Lecturer must have a Bachelor’s 
degree in Occupational Therapy, and a relevant Master’s degree.  Senior Lecturers 
must have 10 years experience in the field following the Bachelor’s degree, including 
5 years teaching experience.  Lecturers must have 4 years relevant experience, 
including 2 years teaching experience. 
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Applicants for all teaching positions must have clinical experience in their field and a 
licence to practise the profession, where applicable.  English language competence is 
essential. 
 
Applications should be sent to: Dean, Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Kuwait 
University, P. O. Box 31470, 90805 Sulaibekhat, Kuwait.  E-mail applications may be 
sent to:  <fahs.jobs@hsc.edu.kw> 
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