KUWAIT UNIVERSITY HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE FACULTY OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DEPARTMENT

The Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Kuwait University, seeks motivated individuals who are attracted by the challenge of establishing a new department of Occupational Therapy. The Faculty initially seeks a **Chairman** and **mental health and pediatric occupational therapy** teaching staff for the academic years 2008-2009 and 2009-2010.

Rank	Basic Salary		Technical Allowance	Professional Allowance	Total Housing Allowance (per month)		
	Min KD	Max KD	KD	KD	KD	Single KD	Married KD
Professor	1140	1300	1085	660	2885-3045	400	500
Associate Professor	920	1080	820	460	2205-2360	400	500
Assistant Professor	745	905	700	320	1765-1925	400	500
Senior Lecturer	670	820	1180	-	1850-2000	300	400
Lecturer	545	695	870	-	1415-1565	300	400

SALARY AND BENEFITS

Salaries and allowances are paid in Kuwaiti Dinars. There is no income tax in Kuwait, and currency is transferable without restriction.

All teaching staff also receive paid summer leave and 2 weeks' mid-year break; KD 50 per month coast of living allowance; end of service gratuity; furniture allowance; round trip air tickets; conference attendance; and medical insurance paid by the university. In addition, professorial staff receive children's education, social, children's and baggage/freight allowances.

APPLICATIONS

Applicants for the post of Assistant, Associate and Full Professor must have a grade point average of 2.67 in their Bachelor's degree and a Ph.D. or equivalent qualification in their speciality. Associate and Full Professors must have a substantial record of publications in refereed journals of international repute.

Applicants for the post of Senior Lecturer and Lecturer must have a Bachelor's degree in Occupational Therapy, and a relevant Master's degree. Senior Lecturers must have 10 years experience in the field following the Bachelor's degree, including 5 years teaching experience. Lecturers must have 4 years relevant experience, including 2 years teaching experience.

Applicants for all teaching positions must have clinical experience in their field and a licence to practise the profession, where applicable. English language competence is essential.

Applications should be sent to: Dean, Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Kuwait University, P. O. Box 31470, 90805 Sulaibekhat, Kuwait. E-mail applications may be sent to: <fahs.jobs@hsc.edu.kw>